
True	Law	ç”µå½±æ¼”å‘˜	ä¸²è¡Œ	(Cast)
Leszek	Lichota https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/leszek-lichota-6532160/movies
æ‰˜é©¬å…¹Â·å​¡ç½—
æ‹‰å…‹ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E6%89%98%E9%A9%AC%E5%85%B9%C2%B7%E5%8D%A1%E7%BD%97%E6%8B%89%E5%85%8B-7818414/movies
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https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%A9%AC%E4%B9%8C%E6%88%88%E7%83%AD%E5%A1%94%C2%B7%E7%A7%91%E8%8C%B9%E9%9C%8D%E5%A4%AB%E6%96%AF%E5%8D%A1-
133799/movies

MirosÅ‚aw	Baka https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/miros%C5%82aw-baka-712727/movies
Å​ukasz	Nowicki https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%C5%82ukasz-nowicki-9394687/movies
Anna	Dereszowska https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anna-dereszowska-4766957/movies
è®©Â·å¼—é‡Œå…¹ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E8%AE%A9%C2%B7%E5%BC%97%E9%87%8C%E5%85%B9-55374/movies
çŽ›åˆ©äºšÂ·å¸•åº“å°”å°¼æ–¯ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E7%8E%9B%E5%88%A9%E4%BA%9A%C2%B7%E5%B8%95%E5%BA%93%E5%B0%94%E5%B0%BC%E6%96%AF-11769078/movies
é˜¿æ	¼æ¶…æ–¯å​¡Â·æˆ
´ç”˜ç‰¹ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%98%BF%E6%A0%BC%E6%B6%85%E6%96%AF%E5%8D%A1%C2%B7%E6%88%B4%E7%94%98%E7%89%B9-576293/movies

MichaÅ‚	MikoÅ‚ajczak https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/micha%C5%82-miko%C5%82ajczak-19800834/movies
çŽ›åˆ©å®‰Â·å¥¥å¸•å°¼å¥¥ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E7%8E%9B%E5%88%A9%E5%AE%89%C2%B7%E5%A5%A5%E5%B8%95%E5%B0%BC%E5%A5%A5-1896685/movies
çš®ç‰¹Â·æ	¼æ‹‰æ³¢å¤«æ–
¯åŸº https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E7%9A%AE%E7%89%B9%C2%B7%E6%A0%BC%E6%8B%89%E6%B3%A2%E5%A4%AB%E6%96%AF%E5%9F%BA-11817501/movies

Eryk	Lubos https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eryk-lubos-9254879/movies
MaÅ‚gorzata	PieczyÅ„ska https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ma%C5%82gorzata-pieczy%C5%84ska-4972891/movies
Katarzyna	Kwiatkowska https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/katarzyna-kwiatkowska-11737005/movies
æ‰˜é©¬æ–¯Â·æˆ´å¾·å…‹ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E6%89%98%E9%A9%AC%E6%96%AF%C2%B7%E6%88%B4%E5%BE%B7%E5%85%8B-9359257/movies
Magdalena	Walach https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/magdalena-walach-6729910/movies
Marek	Barbasiewicz https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marek-barbasiewicz-11768005/movies
é©¬å°”è¾›Â·æµ·çº³å°” https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%A9%AC%E5%B0%94%E8%BE%9B%C2%B7%E6%B5%B7%E7%BA%B3%E5%B0%94-11767587/movies
Mateusz	Janicki https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mateusz-janicki-11771407/movies
Mariusz	Bonaszewski https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mariusz-bonaszewski-11770071/movies
Katarzyna	Zawadzka https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/katarzyna-zawadzka-17544545/movies
BartÅ‚omiej	Åšwiderski https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bart%C5%82omiej-%C5%9Bwiderski-4865824/movies
Daria	Widawska https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/daria-widawska-11692919/movies
Andrzej	Konopka https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andrzej-konopka-9152498/movies
Piotr	Garlicki https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/piotr-garlicki-11817481/movies
Karolina	Kominek https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/karolina-kominek-11736433/movies
Jerzy	Gralek https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jerzy-gralek-11724645/movies
Ewa	Borowik https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ewa-borowik-9256613/movies
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